Ca
ta
lo
g
20
24
Hitex - The Strength to Innovate:

aerospace industries.
Thermal Resistance Ablation Resistance High Dielectric Strength Acid Resistance
High Silica Texturized Yarn
High silica texturized yarn is a specialized material crafted for superior heat resistance and durability in demanding industrial applications.
Composed of high-quality silica fibers, this yarn is engineered to withstand extreme temperatures, reaching up to 1000° C (1832° F)
continuously. Its unique texturized design enhances flexibility and thermal insulation properties, making it ideal for use in high-temperature
environments such as foundries, steel mills, and glass manufacturing facilities. The texturized structure of the yarn promotes enhanced
surface area coverage, facilitating efficient heat dispersion and providing optimal protection against thermal radiation and molten metal
splash. With its exceptional heat resistance and versatility, high silica texturized yarn is a reliable choice for applications requiring reliable
thermal insulation and protection against intense heat exposure.
Code Linear Density
(tex)
Tensile Strength
(N) SiO2 (%) LOI (%) Working Temperture (℃ )
BC9-600T 600±30 ≥ 54
≥ 96 ≤10 1000BC9-1200T 1200±60 ≥ 108
BC9-2400T 2400±120 ≥ 216
High Silica Ropes
High silica ropes, including braided round and square ropes, as well as twisted ropes, are engineered for optimal performance in extreme
heat environments. These ropes are crafted from high-purity silica fibers that can endure continuous temperatures up to 1000° C (1832° F),
making them ideal for thermal insulation and sealing applications in industries such as aerospace, metalworking, and energy. The variety

(w/mk@800℃ ) Working Temperture (℃ )
HSF902T(Twisted)
6/8/10/12/16/19/22/25 100/50/25 <0.14 1000HSF902(Round)
HSF903(Square)
High Silica Continuous Yarn
High silica continuous yarn is meticulously processed from acid-treated and heat-treated glass fiber yarn.This specialized yarn finds
versatile applications in weaving, sewing, bundling, and wrapping within high-temperature textiles. Renowned for its exceptional
durability and thermal protection, it serves as a vital component in insulation, sealing, and industrial settings. From sleeves to sewing
threads and electronic cigarette cores, this yarn offers reliability in demanding environments, providing effective heat resistance and
insulation. It is mainly used in weaving, sewing, bundling, winding heating wires and heating elements, thermal insulation materials,
seals, etc., such as casing, sewing thread, electronic cigarette cores.
Code Linear Density
(tex)
Tensile Strength
(N) SiO2 (%) LOI (%) TMP Working Temperture (℃ )
BC9-66 66±3.3 ≥16.5
≥96 ≤10 110±10% 1000
BC9-132 132±6.6 ≥33
BC9-198 198±9.9 ≥49.5
BC-9-264 264±13.2 ≥66
BC9-330 330±16.5 ≥82.5
High Silica Tape
High Silica Tape is woven from high silica glass fibers, designed for high-temperature insulation, sealing, reinforcement, and insulation
applications. Its production involves weaving high silica glass fibers into a durable tape form. With its exceptional heat resistance and
insulation properties, the High Silica Tape offers a dependable solution for demanding conditions and primarily used for bundling and
wrapping in high-temperature and insulation scenarios.Whether for thermal insulation in machinery or sealing applications.
Code Thickness (mm) Width (cm) Weight/Meter
(g/m2) Length (m) SiO2 (%) Working
Temperture (℃ )
HSF906-0.65 0.65±0.06
25/50/75/100
650±65
30~50 ≥96 1000
HSF906-1.0 1.0±0.1 1000±100
HSF906-1.6 1.6±0.16 1600±160
HSF906-3.0 3.0±0.3 2500±250
High Silica Coating Fabrics
High silica coating fabrics, derived from high silica fabrics, incorporates silicone rubber, aluminum foil, vermiculite, or other materials
through coating or lamination processes. This high-performance, versatile composite material finds wide applications in aerospace,
chemical, petroleum, large-scale power generation, mechanical, metallurgical, electrical insulation, construction, and transportation
industries. Crafted with precision, it boasts exceptional thermal insulation, durability, and resistance to various environments. It serves as a
vital solution in diverse industrial settings and used for spacecraft, chemical processing equipment, power generation turbines, machinery
components, metallurgical furnaces, electrical insulation systems, building infrastructure, and transportation components.
Code Area Weight
(g/m2)
Thickness
(mm)
Tensile Strength(N/25mm) SiO2
(%)
LOI
(%) Coating/Lamination
Warp Weft
HSF400-** 420±50 0.40±0.04 ≥1200 ≥1000 ≥96 ≤10
Vermulite (V)
Aluminum (AL)
Silicone Rubber (LSR)
Polyurethane resin(PU)
Acrylic resin (AC)
Adhesive Backing(AD)
HSF600-** 600±50 0.58±0.06 ≥1700 ≥1200 ≥96 ≤10
HSF1100-** 1100±100 1.00±0.10 ≥3000 ≥2400 ≥96 ≤10
HSF400S-** 420±50 0.45±0.05 ≥350 ≥300 ≥96 ≤2
HSF600S-** 600±50 0.65±0.10 ≥400 ≥300 ≥96 ≤2
HSF1100S-** 1100±100 1.05±0.10 ≥700 ≥400 ≥96 ≤2
HSF600HT-** 600±50 0.65±0.10 ≥800 ≥600 ≥96 ≤5
HSF1100HT-** 1100±100 1.05±0.10 ≥900 ≥700 ≥96 ≤5
High Silica Fabrics
High Silica Fabrics is a kind of heat-resistant,insulating and soft special fiberglass fabric with easy processing ,versatility, heat resistance,
insulation, softness and can be used as high temperature resistant, ablation resistant, heat insulation and heat preservation material.
Additionally,it could withstand temperatures exceeding 1000° C (1832° F) without significant degradation and the instantaneous heat
resistance temperature can reach 1450° C. Our High Silica Fabrics is widely for heat preservation and protection, sealing, fireproof
materials, such as welding curtains, fire shutters, fire blankets, fireproof clothing, heat insulation curtains, steam pipeline heat insulation,
metallurgical casting insulation protection, kiln and high temperature industrial furnace protective cover, wire and cable fire insulation, etc.
Code Area Weight
(g/m2)
Density(ends/25mm) Thickness
(mm)
Tensile Strength(N/25mm) SiO2
(%)
LOI
(%)Warp Weft Warp Weft
HSF300 300±30 37±3 30±3 0.32±0.03 ≥1000 ≥800 ≥96 ≤10
HSF400 420±50 32±3 28±3 0.40±0.04 ≥1200 ≥1000 ≥96 ≤10
HSF600 600±50 50±3 35±3 0.58±0.06 ≥1700 ≥1200 ≥96 ≤10
HSF900 900±100 37±3 30±3 0.82±0.08 ≥2400 ≥2000 ≥96 ≤10
HSF1000 1000±100 40±3 33±3 0.95±0.10 ≥2700 ≥2000 ≥96 ≤10
HSF1100 1100±100 48±3 32±3 1.00±0.10 ≥3000 ≥2400 ≥96 ≤10
HSF1350 1350±100 40±3 33±3 1.20±0.12 ≥3200 ≥2500 ≥96 ≤10
HSF260S 240±20 35±2.5 35±2.5 0.26±0.026 ≥260 ≥190 ≥96 ≤2
HSF400S 420±50 33±3 29±3 0.45±0.05 ≥350 ≥300 ≥96 ≤2
HSF600S 600±50 52±3 36±3 0.65±0.10 ≥400 ≥300 ≥96 ≤2
HSF1100S 1100±100 50±3 32±3 1.05±0.10 ≥700 ≥400 ≥96 ≤2
HSF1350S 1350±100 52±3 28±3 1.20±0.12 ≥750 ≥400 ≥96 ≤2
HSF600HT 600±50 52±3 36±3 0.65±0.10 ≥800 ≥600 ≥96 ≤5
HSF1100HT 1100±100 50±3 32±3 1.05±0.10 ≥900 ≥700 ≥96 ≤5
High Silica Texturized Fabrics
High Silica Texturized Fabrics is a fire-resistant fabric woven from high silica bulk yarn. It boasts advantages over traditional high silica

Composed of silica fibers with a silica content typically 70%, this fabric is designed to offer superior heat resistance and durability
compared to standard fiberglass materials. It effectively operates at continuous service temperatures up to 800°C, making it an excellent
choice for thermal insulation and protective covering applications.
The medium silica fabric is notable for its enhanced flexibility and strength, which allow it to be easily fabricated and applied to a variety
of shapes and surfaces. This versatility makes it ideal for use in industries such as automotive, aerospace, and industrial manufacturing,
where it serves as a critical component in fire barriers, welding curtains, and heat shield components. The fabric's inherent properties
ensure it remains effective against thermal shocks and most chemical corrosions, providing a reliable solution for high-performance
insulation needs.
Code Standard Width
(cm)
Working
Temperature
(ºC)
Weight (g/m2) SiO2
 (%) Thickness (mm)
MSF400-100 100
800
600
70±5
0.4
MSF450-100 100 600 0.5
MSF400-152 152 400 0.4
MSF600-92 92 600 0.7
MSF600-100 100 700 0.7
MSF600-152 152 700 0.7
MSF1100-92 92 1100 1.3
MSF1100-100 100 1200 1 3
MSF1100-152 152 1200 1.3
High Silica Mesh
High silica mesh is a special lass fiber mesh fabric with heat resistance, insulation, softness and good adsorption. The mesh size is 1.5-2.5mm,
The performance of resistance to metal melt erosion, low gas generation, good residue filter effect, easy to use and so on. lt can be used
in a 1000C environment for a long time, and the instantaneous heat resistance temperature can reach 1450° C. It is mainly used to make
hich temperature resistant casting filter mesh, casting filter specia-shaped mesh, and can also be used as a composite substrate for high
temperature resistant materials.
Code Mass
(g/m2)
Density(ends/25mm) Mesh Size
(mm)
Width
(cm)
Tensile Strength(N/25mm) SiO2
(%)
LOI
(%)Warp Weft Warp Weft
HSF7×7 135±10 8.0±0.6 8.0±0.6 2.5±0.2 45-150 ≥70 ≥80
≥96 ≤2
HSF8×8 160±10 9.0±0.6 9.0±0.6 2.0±0.2 45-150 ≥70 ≥80
HSF10×10 160±10 10.0±0.5 10.5±0.5 1.5±0.3 45-150 ≥70 ≥80
HSF2.5 410±20 6.0±0.6 6.0±0.6 2.5±0.2 45-150 ≥100 ≥100
HSF2.0 460±20 6.5±0.6 6.5±0.6 2.0±0.2 45-150 ≥100 ≥100
HSF1.5 490±20 7.0±0.7 7.0±0.7 1.5±0.3 45-150 ≥100 ≥100
High Silica Sleeve
The High Silica Sleeve is woven from high silica fibers, offering smoothness, flexibility, high temperature resistance, fire resistance, and
insulation. It sustains operations in 1000° C environments and protects pipelines like oil tubes, cables, and pipes in bare-fire conditions.
Crafted for durability and reliability, it's indispensable in industries requiring high-temperature insulation and protection.Crafted for
durability and reliability, it's indispensable in industries requiring high-temperature insulation and protection and applications include
metal filtration, high-temperature gas dust collection, liquid filtration, high-temperature combustion materials, insulation sealing, welding
heat protection, automotive mufflers, and thermal and gas filtration.
Code Internal Diameter (mm) Wall Thickness (mm) Weight (g/m) Roll Length (mtr)
HSF907-005 5.0±1.0 0.7±0.2 12±5
30
HSF907-008 8±1.6 1.6±0.2 18±5
HSF907-010 10.0±2.0 1.6±0.2 50±5
HSF907-015 15.0±3.0 1.6±0.2 65±10
HSF907-020 20.0±4.0 1.6±0.2 85±10
HSF907-025 25.0±5.0 1.6±0.2 90±10
HSF907-030 30.0±6.0 1.6±0.2 125±13
HSF907-035 35±7.0 1.6±0.2 140±14
HSF907-040 40.0±10.0 1.6±0.2 170±17
HSF907-050 50.0±10.0 1.6±0.2 180±20
HSF907-064 64.0±10.0 1.6±0.2 255±26
HSF907-076 76.0±10.0 1.6±0.2 305±31
HSF907-080 80.0±10.0 1.6±0.2 320±32
HSF907-086 86.0±10.0 1.6±0.2 345±35
HSF907-090 90.0±10.0 1.6±0.2 360±36
HSF907-096 96.0±10.0 1.6±0.2 380±38
HSF907-120 120.0±10.0 1.6±0.2 480±48
High Silica Sewing Thread
High silica sewing thread is a specialized industrial product crafted from high-strength, high silica twisted yarn, which is treated with PTFE
(polytetrafluoroethylene) dispersion to enhance its performance and durability. This thread is designed to retain its integrity in extreme
conditions, with a silica content typically above 96%, allowing it to withstand continuous temperatures up to 1000° C and short-term

material. These chopped strands are composed primarily of silica and offer remarkable resistance to extreme temperatures, making
them invaluable across various industries. High silica chopped strand can be directly used as insulation filling material, to produce high-
silica needled felt and high-silica wet-laid felt and as a reinforcing material mixed with organic resin to make ablation resistant bodies,
such as missile heat insulation cover etc.
Code Filament Diameter
(μm) Length(mm) Moisture Content
(%)
LOI
(%)
SiO2
(%)
Working
Temperture (℃ )
BCT7-18-3/9 7.0±1.1 3-9 ≤1 ≤3
≥96 1000BCT9-18-3/9 9.0±2.0 3-9 ≤1 ≤3
BC9-66-50/100 9.0±3.0 50-100 ≤7 ≤10